

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Date:9/14/2023

Revision Date: _____

REF NO.	CONT ITEM	CONTRACT ITEM	APPROX. QUAN.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	202180	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing)	1,118	Sq Yd	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,591.67
2	203020	Unclassified Excavation (HMA, ABC)	1,660	Cu Yd	\$ 40.00	\$ 66,400.00
3	203055	Unsuitable Material (Complete in Place)	800	Ton	\$ 70.00	\$ 56,000.00
4	208009	Aggregate Bag	100	Lin Ft	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	304042	Aggregate Base Course (Class 5)	2,460	Ton	\$ 38.00	\$ 93,480.00
6	304046	Aggregate Base Course (Class 5) (Shoulder)	720	Ton	\$ 45.00	\$ 32,400.00
7	307500	Cement Treated Subgrade (12")	7,770	Sq Yd	\$ 13.00	\$ 101,010.00
8	403104	Hot Mix Asphalt (GR S) (75) (PG 58-28) (Patching)	1,720	Ton	\$ 180.00	\$ 309,600.00
8	403104	Hot Mix Asphalt (GR S) (75) (PG 58-28)	930	Ton	\$ 105.00	\$ 97,650.00
9	403105	Hot Mix Asphalt (GR SX) (75) (PG 58-28) Leveling Course	3,449	Ton	\$ 105.00	\$ 362,128.03
9	403105	Hot Mix Asphalt (GR SX) (75) (PG 58-28)	4,330	Ton	\$ 105.00	\$ 454,650.00
10	620020	Sanitary Facility	1	Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
11	626000	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	630000	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
13	630010	Flagging	720	Hour	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,800.00
14	630029	Traffic Control Management	30	Day	\$ 800.00	\$ 24,000.00
15	630032	Traffic Control Inspection	10	Day	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
16	700003	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	1	FA	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 248,000.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION BID..... **\$ 1,901,809.69**
\$ 1,916,309.69

Notes:

- Quantities are approximate and may vary at the time of bidding/construction. Unit prices were estimated from recent Larimer County Cost Data/Bid History for similar projects.
- F/A Minor Contract Revisions is intended to be used as a contingency for the project.
- PID Budget = TBD
- For budgeting add \$6500 for a Geotechnical Investigation & \$8000 for material testing during construction
- Utility Potholing is considered subsidiary to Uncl Ex.